ART. P033/05
DIAMOND DRILL BITS WITH CONTINUOS EDGE

WITH WATER...

OPTIMAL OPERATION ON VERTICAL WALLS, DO NOT REMOVE THE
CORE, WHICH ACTS AS A MEASURING CAP FOR THE COOLANT. USE

Size

Hex drive

Total length

Diamond height

Grit

Packaging dimensions
Gross weight

EAN Code

CFERVE

@5 mm @ Hangable

9,5 mm

80 mm

10 mm

40

31x114x31 hmm
0,02 kg
8012667355814

FERVI SpA - Via del Commercio 81 41058, Vignola (Modena) - Italia P.IVA: 00782180368
Vat not included

fervi.com




